
Days and Dates Time
Course 

Code
Paper

Monday, March 07, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.30 p.m. FEC101 Engineering Mathematics-I

Wednesday, March 09, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.00 p.m. FEC102 Engineering Physics-I

Friday, March 11, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.00 p.m. FEC103 Engineering Chemistry-I

Monday, March 14, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.30 p.m. FEC104 Engineering Mechanics

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.30 p.m. FEC105 Basic Electrical Engineering

Mumbai - 400 098

20th February, 2022.

Board of Examinations & Evaluation

Dr.Vinod Patil

Director

University of Mumbai

1T01831

SEMESTER - I

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (SH2021 EXAM) (MARCH 2022)

PROGRAMME - F.E. (All Branches) (Choice Based) (R-2019-20 'C' Scheme)

s/d
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Days and Dates Time
Course 

Code
Paper

Tuesday,March 08, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.30 p.m. FEC201 Engineering Mathematics-II

Thursday,March 10, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.00 p.m. FEC202 Engineering Physics-II

Saturday,March 12, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.00 p.m. FEC203 Engineering Chemistry-II

Tuesday,March 15, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.30 p.m. FEC204 Engineering Graphics

Thursady,March 17, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.00 p.m. FEC205 C Programming 

Saturday, March 19, 2022 11.00 a.m to 12.30 p.m. FEC206
Professional Communication 

& Ethics-I

Mumbai - 400 098

20th February, 2022.

Board of Examinations & Evaluation

Dr.Vinod Patil

Director

University of Mumbai

1T01832

SEMESTER - II

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (SH2021 EXAM) (MARCH 2022)

PROGRAMME - F.E. (All Branches) (Choice Based) (R-2019-20 'C' Scheme)

s/d
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IT01821

Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

Monday, March 07, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.30 p.m. FEC101 Applied Mathematics – I. 

Wednesday, March 09, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.00 p.m. FEC102 Applied Physics – I. 

Friday, March 11, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.00 p.m. FEC103 Applied Chemistry – I. 

Monday, March 14, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.30 p.m. FEC104 Engineering Mechanics. 

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.30 p.m. FEC105 Basic Electrical Engineering. 

Friday, March 18, 2021 11.00 a.m to 01.00 p.m. FEC106 Evironmental Studies (EVS). 

Mumbai - 400 098

20th February, 2022.

University of Mumbai

Dr.Vinod Patil

Director

Board of Examinations & Evaluation

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (SH2021-EXAM) (MARCH 2022)
F.E.(Sem I) (ALL BRANCHES)(REV.-2016) (Choice Based)

s/d



IT01822

Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

Tuesday,March 08, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.30 p.m. FEC201 Applied Mathematics – II

Thursday,March 10, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.00 p.m. FEC202 Applied Physics – II

Saturday,March 12, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.00 p.m. FEC203 Applied Chemistry- II

Tuesday,March 15, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.30 p.m. FEC204 Engineering Drawing

Thursday,March 17, 2022 11.00 a.m to 01.30 p.m. FEC205 Structured Programming Approach

Saturday, March 19, 2022 11.00 a.m to 12.30 p.m. FEC206 Communication Skills

Mumbai - 400 098

20th February, 2022.

Board of Examinations & Evaluation

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (SH2021-EXAM) (MARCH 2022)
F.E.(Sem II) (ALL BRANCHES)(REV.-2016) (Choice Based)

University of Mumbai

s/d

Dr.Vinod Patil

Director


